
 Belyaev Ruslan V. — Senior Lecturer, St. Petersburg State University; e-mail: 
belyaev@gsom.pu.ru
 
 Berezinets Irina V. — Candidate of Sciences in Mathematics, Associate Professor, St. Petersburg 
State University; e-mail: berezinets@gsom.pu.ru 
 
 Bulatova Liliya A. — Student, Master of Corporate Finance Program, St. Petersburg State 
University; e-mail: bulatova.bm2013@ledu.gsom.pu.ru 
 
 Gladkikh Igor V. — Candidate of Sciences in Economics, Associate Professor, St. Petersburg 
State University; e-mail: gladkikh@gsom.pu.ru  
 
 Ilina Yulia B. — Candidate of Sciences in Economics, Associate Professor, St. Petersburg State 
University4 e-mail: jilina@gsom.pu.ru 
 
 Ivanova Natalia V. — Candidate of Sciences in Philology, Senior Research Fellow, National 
Research University Higher School of Economics; e-mail: nvivanova@hse.ru 
 
 Korneeva Irina E. — Research Fellow, National Research University Higher School of 
Economics; e-mail: ikorneeva@hse.ru 
 
 Krivulin Nikolai K. — Doctor of Sciences in Mathematics, Professor, St. Petersburg State 
University; e-mail: nkk@math.spbu.ru 
 
 Mersianova Irina V. — Candidate of Sciences in Sociology, Director of the Center for Studies of 
the Civil Society and the Nonprofit Sector, Head of the Department, National Research University Higher 
School of Economics; e-mail: imersianova@hse.ru  
 
 Smirnov Marat V. — Candidate of Sciences in Economics, Senior Lecturer, St. Petersburg State 
University; e-mail: editor@rjm.ru 
 
 Villo Sofia V. — Doctoral Student, St. Petersburg State University; e-mail: villo@gsom.pu.ru 
 
  
 
  
  
 

mailto:belyaev@gsom.pu.ru

